
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CENTRAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE FOR DRYLAND AGRICULTURE 
SANTOSHNAGAR, HYDERABAD-500059 

 
F.No. 2-3/(45)/2014/ST. Vol. I 

Date: 10.03.2015 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 
  Sealed Tenders in the prescribed form are invited from the reputed 
Persons/Firms for Annual Rate Contract of following items as detailed below: 
 

S.No. Particulars BID SECURITY/EMD 
1. Computers, Computer 

Peripherals, UPS and 
Networking 

           Rs. 40,000/- 
 

 
             The Tender forms may please be downloaded during the period from 
12.03.2015 to 27.03.2015 from CRIDA Website: www.crida.in. The cost of the 
tender is Rs. 1,000/- (Rupees one thousand only) may be paid by means of 
Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank in favour of ICAR Unit A/c. 
CRIDA, Hyderabad.  The last date for submission of tender shall be 27.03.2015 
upto 1300 hrs and opened at 1500 hrs on 27.03.2015. 
 
 
 

DIRECTOR 


